

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1882/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2001 in CRLA 180/87  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 10/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.KB Sinha,Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Kanwaljit Kochar,Adv.  
Ms.Sonal Mahajan,Adv.  
Mr.SC Paul,Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
A week's time is granted for taking steps for  
fresh service on the respondent. List after service is  
complete.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master